
 

 

 

 

 
18.11.2008 

 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 10 TO 14 NOVEMBER, 2008 

 
 
 
 
 

Financial services provider: S.G. securities 
 
 

 
Date 

 

 
Number of 

purchased shares 1 
 

 
Weighted average 
price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

10/11/2008 

11/11/2008 

12/11/2008 

13/11/2008 

14/11/2008 

2,400

7,540

8,500

7,234

2,925

54.4104

52.6556

49.7199

51.0705

51.5915

130,584.96

397,023.22

422,619.15

369,444.00

150,905.14

 28,599 51.4206 1, 470,576.47

 
 
 
_______ 
 
1 No derivative instruments have been used 


